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WEDNESDAYSWEDNESDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $100 Each

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

•••

MAIN SESSION 

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each 

+5 Special Games

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

THURSDAYS THURSDAYS 

MAIN SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

FRIDAYSFRIDAYS

BINGLOW 
NEON BINGO

10 Regular Games Paying $1,000 Each 
+2 Along the Way Blackout Games

& Double Action

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SATURDAYSSATURDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $300 Each

+3 Special Games

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

•••

HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION 

12 Regular Games Paying $1,000 Each 

+5 Special Games

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SUNDAYSSUNDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 



Bingo sessions are Non-Smoking ● Club Tier discounts do not apply on Bingo or Concessions ●  Bingo is for guests 21+

*Package discount is for electronic packages only.  Paper is an add-on.
**HOTBALL:  Bingo on the predetermined hotball to win the prize.   Starts at $250 and grows $25 per day Bingo is open.  Regular Games ONLY. Prize resets to $250 after a winner hits.  Prize can be won multiple times per day! 

BINGO SESSION BUY- INS & PAYOUTSBINGO SESSION BUY- INS & PAYOUTS

WEDNESDAY MAIN SESSIONWEDNESDAY MAIN SESSION  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $50012 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$30
$12

$3
$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$90
$15

$6
$8

$119

Electronic Package Discount* $95

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$21

$9
$12

$192

Electronic Package Discount* $153

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$24
$12
$16

$277

Electronic Package Discount* $221

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

SUNDAY MATINEESUNDAY MATINEE  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $50012 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$30
$12

$3
$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$90
$15

$6
$8

$119

Electronic Package Discount* $95

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$21

$9
$12

$192

Electronic Package Discount* $153

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$24
$12
$16

$277

Electronic Package Discount* $221

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$10

$10

Electronic Package Discount* $8

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$30

$30

Electronic Package Discount* $24

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$50

$50

Electronic Package Discount* $40

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$75

$75

Electronic Package Discount* $60

SILVERSILVER GOLDGOLD PLATINUMPLATINUM

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $5 • Hotball**: $2  

WEDNESDAY MATINEEWEDNESDAY MATINEE  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $10012 Regular Games Paying $100

  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

3
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$54
$16
$70

Electronic Package Discount* $56

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

7
6
1
1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$126
$24

$4
$4

$158

Electronic Package Discount* $126

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

11
6
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$198
$24
$12
$12

$246

Electronic Package Discount* $196

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$270
$32
$16
$16

$334

Electronic Package Discount* $267

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $18 • Double Action: $4 • Texas Blackout: $4 • 4-5-6: $4 • Quinella: $4 • Bonanza: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

SATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSIONSATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION  • • 12 Regular Games Paying $1,00012 Regular Games Paying $1,000

NEON BINGO  • 10 Regular Games Paying $1,000 • FRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOWFRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOW • Plus 2 Along the Way Blackout Games & Double Action!
  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

3
4

7
6

11
6

15
8

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$60
$16
$76

$140
$24

$164

$220
$24

$244

$300
$32

$332

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$60 $131 $195 $265

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $20 • Double Action: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$24
$8

$32

Electronic Package Discount* $25

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
6
1
1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$72
$12

$2
$4

$90

Electronic Package Discount* $72

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$120
$14

$4
$8

$146

Electronic Package Discount* $116

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$180
$16

$6
$12

$214

Electronic Package Discount* $171

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $12 • Double Action: $2 • Texas Blackout: $2 • Bonanza: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

SATURDAY MATINEESATURDAY MATINEE  • • 12 Regular Games Paying $30012 Regular Games Paying $300
PLATINUMPLATINUM

THURSDAY MAIN • 12 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$30
$12
$3
$4

$49

Electronic Package Discount* $39

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$90
$15
$6
$8

$119

Electronic Package Discount* $95

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$21
$9

$12
$192

Electronic Package Discount* $153

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$24
$12
$16

$277

Electronic Package Discount* $221

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2
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