# BINGO AT THE DE IN THE B CASINO & HOTEL

# WEDNESDAY

MATINEE SESSION 12 Regular Games Paying \$100 Each 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM D

MAIN SESSION 12 Regular Games Paying \$500 Each +5 Special Games 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

## THURSDAYS

MAIN SESSION 12 Regular Games Paying \$500 Each 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

#### FRIDAYS

BINGLOW NEON BINGO 10 Regular Games Paying \$1,000 Each +2 Along the Way Blackout Games & Double Action 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

## ATURDAYS

MATINEE SESSION 12 Regular Games Paying \$300 Each +3 Special Games 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying \$1,000 Each +5 Special Games 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

## SUNDAYS

MATINEE SESSION 12 Regular Games Paying \$500 Each 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Electronic Po ADD-ONS BRONZA GUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Tes 1 Bo T Electronic Po ADD-ONS Electronic Po ADD-ONS ELECTRONZA GUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Tes 1 Bo TO 2 Re 4 Do 7 C	ITEM gular 6-Ons "AL Ckage Discount" E Regular 6-Ons WEDNI TEM gular 6-Ons uble Action tas Blackout nanza TAL Ckage Discount" Regular 6-Ons: \$15	PRICE \$30 \$12 \$3 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	Electronic totball**: SILVEI guantity 5 2 2 Electronic	ITEM Regular 6-Ons TOTAL Package Discount* \$2 AIN SESSI R ITEM Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	PRICE \$90 \$15 \$6	12 R COLLE QUANTITY	Regular 6-Ons TOTAL ic Package Discount*		QUANTITY 15 Electron	INUM ITEM Regular 6-Ons TOTAL ic Package Discount	PRI( \$7 \$7
BRONZA QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc ADD-ONS: QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc ADD-ONS: 0 TO 1 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc ADD-ONS: 0 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc ADD-ONS: 0 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc ADD-ONS: 0 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc ADD-ONS: 0 Ter 1 Bo 70 Electronic Pc 70 Electronic Pc 70 FC FC 70 FC 70 FC 70 FC 70 FC 70	AL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons WEDNIE ITEM gular 6-Ons uble Action taas Blackout manza TAL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15 T I I I I I I I I I I I I I	\$10 \$8 5: \$5 • H = \$ \$ PRICE \$30 \$12 \$3 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	Electronic totball**: SILVEI guantity 5 2 2 Electronic	TOTAL Package Discount* \$2 AIN SESSION R Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	\$30 \$24 ON • PRICE \$90 \$15 \$6	Electroni 12 R COLE QUANTITY	TOTAL c Package Discount* egular Gal	\$50 \$40	Electron	TOTAL	\$7
BRONZA QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Tes 1 Bo 70 Electronic PC ADD-ONS: QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 70 Electronic PC ADD-ONS: 2 Re 4 Do 70 Electronic PC ADD-ONS: 2 Re 4 Do 70 Electronic PC ADD-ONS: 2 Re 4 Do 70 Electronic PC ADD-ONS: 2 Re 70 Electronic PC 70 Electronic PC 70 Electronic PC 70 Electronic PC 70 Electronic PC 70 Electronic PC 70 Electronic PC 70 FO 70 Electronic PC 70 FO FO 70 FO FO FO FO FO FO FO F	E Regular 6-Ons WEDNI ITEM gular 6-Ons uble Action tas Blackout nanza TAL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15	s: \$5 • H <b>PRICE</b> \$30 \$12 \$32 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	Hotball**: STLVE GUANTITY 6 5 2 2 Electronic	\$2 AIN SESSI R ITEM Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	PRICE       \$90       \$15       \$6	12 R COLLE QUANTITY	egular Ga			ic Package Discount	••••
QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo 5 Electronic Po ADD-ONS: QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Bo	ITEM gular 6-Ons uble Action cas Blackout nanza rAL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15 T E ITEM gular 6-Ons	\$30 \$12 \$3 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	GUANTITY 6 5 2 2 2 Electronic	R ITEM Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	PRICE \$90 \$15 \$6			mes P	aying	<b>ş \$500</b>	••••
QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo 5 Electronic Po ADD-ONS: QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Te 1 Bo 1 Bo	ITEM gular 6-Ons uble Action cas Blackout nanza rAL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15 T E ITEM gular 6-Ons	\$30 \$12 \$3 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	GUANTITY 6 5 2 2 2 Electronic	R ITEM Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	PRICE \$90 \$15 \$6					<b>J Q Q Q Q</b>	
2 Re 4 Do 1 Tey 1 Bo Felectronic Pc ADD-ONS:	gular 6-Ons uble Action cas Blackout nanza rAL Ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15 T T B ITEM gular 6-Ons	\$30 \$12 \$3 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	GUANTITY 6 5 2 2 Electronic	TEM Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	\$90 \$15 \$6	QUANTITY			PL/AT		-
I Tey I Bo Electronic Po ADD-ONS: BRONZA QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 8 4 Do 1 Te 1 Te 1 Bo	ras Blackout nanza TAL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15 T E TEM gular 6-Ons	\$3 \$4 \$49 \$39 • Double	2 2 Electronic	Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	\$6	10	Regular 6-Ons	PRICE \$150	QUANTITY 15	Regular 6-Ons	PR \$22
TO Electronic Po ADD-ONS: UNITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 7 C	TAL ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons: \$15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T	\$49 \$39 • Double	Electronic	TOTAL		7 3 3	Double Action Texas Blackout Bonanza	\$21 \$9	8	Double Action Texas Blackout	\$2 \$1
ADD-ONS: COUNTINY 2 Re 4 Doc 1 Te 7 C	Regular 6-Ons: \$15	Double		Packago Diegoweli	<u>\$8</u> \$119		TOTAL	<u>\$12</u> \$192	4	Bonanza TOTAL	\$1 \$27
BRONZ QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo 7C	E ITEM gular 6-Ons			Package Discount* Texas Blackout: \$3			ic Package Discount		Electror	nic Package Discoun	t* \$2
QUANTIITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo TC	TIEM gular 6-Ons	HUK			-				C F A A		
QUANTITY 2 Re 4 Do 1 Te 1 Bo TC	ITEM gular 6-Ons		6DA		IZ Ke	gulai	Games P	aying	<b>Ş</b> 500		
4 Do 1 Te <u>1 Bo</u> <i>T</i> C		PRICE		ITEM	PRICE		ITEM	PRICE			PR
1 Bo TC	xas Blackout	\$30 \$12 \$3	6 5 2	Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout	\$90 \$15 \$6	10 7 3	Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout	\$150 \$21 \$9	15 8 4	Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout	\$2: \$2 \$2
	nanza TAL	<u>\$4</u> \$49	2	Bonanza TOTAL	<u>\$8</u> \$119	3	Bonanza TOTAL	\$12 \$192	4	Bonanza TOTAL	\$ <sup>2</sup>
	ckage Discount*	\$39		c Package Discount			ic Package Discount \$3 • Bonanza \$4 • Ho		Electror	nic Package Discoun	t* \$2
NEON BINGO	• 10 Regular Games	Paying \$	1,000 • 📘	<b>RIDAY HIG</b>		<b>IKES</b>	BINGLOW	Plus 2 Along	the Way I	Blackout Games & Dou	ble Acti
BRONZ	and the second se		SILVE			COL					
	gular 6-Ons uble Action	PRICE \$60 \$16		Regular 6-Ons Double Action	PRICE \$140 \$24	QUANTITY 11 6	Regular 6-Ons Double Action	PRICE \$220 \$24	QUANTITY 15 8	Regular 6-Ons Double Action	<u>PF</u> \$3
TO	TAL Ckage Discount*	\$76 \$60		TOTAL Package Discount*	\$164		TOTAL ic Package Discount	\$244		TOTAL nic Package Discour	\$3
	Regular 6-Ons: <b>\$20</b>				<b>VIO</b>	Licenton	ie nachage Discoun		LICCITO	ne ruckuge biseden	~~~
	SAT	UR	DAY	MATINEE	• 12	Reau	lar Games	: Pavir	na \$3	00	
BRONZE			SILVER		-	COLD				INUM	
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE \$24	QUANTITY	ITEM Regular 6-Ons	PRICE \$72		ITEM Regular 6-Ons	PRICE		ITEM Regular 6-Ons	PR \$18
	ble Action	\$8 \$32	6	Double Action Texas Blackout	\$12 \$2	7 2	Double Action Texas Blackout	\$14 \$4	8	Double Action Texas Blackout	\$1
				<u>Bonanza</u> TOTAL	\$4 \$90	2	Bonanza TOTAL	<u>\$8</u> \$146	3	Bonanza TOTAL	\$1 \$21
	ckage Discount* Regular 6-Ons	\$25 : \$12 •		Package Discount*			<b>ic Package Discount</b> onanza: <b>\$4 •</b> Hot		Electron	nic Package Discoun	t* \$1
							-			Denviner \$1	000
		GH			0+N			ar Gal		Paying \$1,	
	ITEM			ITEM	PRICE		ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY		PR
	Jular 6-Ons Jble Action	\$54 <u>\$16</u> \$70	6	Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout	\$126 \$24	11 6 3	Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout	\$198 \$24 \$12	15 8 4	Regular 6-Ons Double Action Texas Blackout	\$27 \$3 \$1
101		Ç70	1	Bonanza TOTAL	\$4 \$4 \$158	3	Bonanza TOTAL	\$12 \$12 \$246	4	Bonanza TOTAL	\$1 \$33
	ckage Discount*	\$56		Package Discount*			ic Package Discount		Electron	nic Package Discoun	-
ADD-ONs:				NTEL 24 TOTAL		2000	: <b>\$4 •</b> Bonanza: <b>\$4 •</b> H				
	SU	IND	AY M	ATINEE •	12 Re	gula	r Games F	Paying	\$50	0	
BRONZE			SILVE			COL					
	utem gular 6-Ons uble Action	PRICE \$30 \$12		Regular 6-Ons Double Action	PRICE \$90 \$15	QUANTITY 10 7	Regular 6-Ons Double Action	PRICE \$150 \$21	QUANTITY 15 8	Regular 6-Ons Double Action	PRI \$22 \$2
	as Blackout	\$12 \$3 \$4	2	Texas Blackout Bonanza	\$15 \$6 \$8	3	Texas Blackout	\$21 \$9	8		
1 Tex 1 Box	nanza TAL	\$49		TOTAL	\$119	3	Bonanza TOTAL	\$12 \$192	_4	Texas Blackout Bonanza TOTAL	\$1 \$1 \$27